
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36107399 10PSSDA 16.66 4.95 82.47

36107414 P10 - 119510 10PSSDA 16.62 3.70 61.49

36107423 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.61 5.15 85.54

36107433 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 16.64 4.95 82.37

36107447 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.65 5.15 85.75

36107510 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.60 4.95 82.17

36107567 P10 - 114922 5PSSDB 16.56 4.95 81.97

36107579 P10 - 114922 5PSSDB 16.60 4.95 82.17

36107589 P10 - 118129 10PSSDA 16.65 4.95 82.42

36107602 P10 - (122983) Magnolia Spring Park 10PSSDA 16.65 4.95 82.42

36107616 P10 - 118129 10PSSDA 16.62 4.95 82.27

36107689 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 16.65 4.20 69.93

36107701 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 16.63 4.95 82.32

36107716 P10 - (122790) Shields Lane Storm Improvements 7PSSDB 16.60 4.95 82.17

36107731 P10 - (122983) Magnolia Spring Park 10PSSDA 16.63 4.95 82.32

36107740 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.61 4.95 82.22

36107766 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 16.60 4.95 82.17

36107781 P10 - (119971) CFA - Magnolia 7PSSDB 16.63 4.95 82.32

36107794 P10 - (119971) CFA - Magnolia 7PSSDB 16.60 4.95 82.17

36107804 P10 - (122790) Shields Lane Storm Improvements 7PSSDB 16.64 4.95 82.37

36107816 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 16.62 4.20 69.80

36107827 P10 - 114922 10PSSDA 16.66 4.95 82.47

36107838 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 16.63 4.40 73.17

36107846 P10 - 118129 10PSSDA 16.62 4.95 82.27

36107859 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.63 5.15 85.64

36107870 10PSSDA 16.43 4.95 81.33

2093.71

5% -104.69

SUBTOTAL 1989.02

-$274.56

TOTAL $1714.46

Settlement
of payment

Jonathan Zelaya Salazar (Lempiras Corp) 4/4/2025

Jonathan Zelaya Salazar R004841

0

D246

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 120113

P10 - 121571

Fuel


	03-28-2025 to 04-03-2025



